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AUTHOR(S) TITLE CONTACT 

Alldridge, Jonathan; Martinez, 

Chris 

Using Climate Forecasts to Predict Residential 

Irrigation Demand 

jonall@ufl.edu 

Bartels, Wendy-Lin; Furman, 
Carrie; Fraisse, Clyde; 
Zierden, David; Ortiz, Brenda;  
Royce, Frederick; Beasley, 
John; Wright, David; 
Birdsong, William; Kemerait, 
Robert; and Jones, James 

Learning from the past to prepare for the future: 

Row crop farmers, extension professionals, and 

scientists discuss the challenges of adapting to 

climate variability and change. 

wendylin@ufl.edu 

Borisova, Tatiana; Adams, 

Damian 

What Does the General Public Think About the 

Effects of Climate Change on Precipitation in the 

Southern States?  

tborisova@ufl.edu  

Bozec, Alexandra Development of a Local Ocean Prediction Model 

of the Fort Lauderdale Region for Energy 

Extraction Purposes 

abozec@coaps.fsu.edu 

Bunting, Erin; Southworth, 

Jane 

Human Alterations to the Landscape of Florida 

from 1974 to 2004  

bunterin@ufl.edu 

Bunting, Erin; Gibbes, Cerian; 

Southworth, Jane 

Climate Variability Across the Kwando, 

Okavango, and Zambezi Catchments  

gibbesc@gmail.com 

Cañas, Carlos; Waylen, Peter 

R. 

Modeling Hydro-Climatology of Madre de Dios 

Basin and Production of Migratory Catfish Larvae 

in Southeastern Peru 

cmcanas@ufl.edu 

Chapin, Tim; Deyle, Robert; 

Koeppel, Peter; Rokyta, Anne 

Integrating Hazard Mitigation and Sea Level Rise 

Adaptation into Long-Range Transportation 

Planning 

tchapin@fsu.edu 

Collier, Cristina; Smith, 

Shawn; Powell, Mark; Cocke, 

Steve; Bourassa, Mark 

Offshore Wind Potential around Florida cec06c@fsu.edu  

Cui, Xia; Gibbes, Cerian; 

Southworth, Jane 

Measuring Semi-arid Savanna Cyclical Patterns 

and Dynamics 

xiacui2006@163.com 
 

 

Donoghue, Joseph F.; Elsner, 

James B.; Hu, Bill X.; Kish, 

Stephen A.; Niedoroda, Alan 

W.; Wang, Yang; Ye, Ming; 

Coor, Jennifer; Dai, Heng; 

Das, Oindrilla; Lewers, 

Shawn; Malmstedt, Jill; 

Zhang, Xiaoying 

Modeling the Risks of Near-Term Climate Change 

on the Northwest Florida Coast 

jfdonoghue@fsu.edu 

Dukhovskoy, Dmitry; Morey, 

Steven 

Modeling Considerations for Estimating Coastal 

Inundation Risk in the Gulf of Mexico and 

Consequences of Sea Level Rise 

ddmitry@coaps.fsu.edu  
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Dzotsi, Kofikuma Sensitivity of Maize, Peanut, and Cotton’s 

Simulated Growth to SALUS Crop Model 

Parameters in Cool and Warm Climates  

kofikuma@ufl.edu 

Fraisse, Clyde AgroClimate.org: Climate Information and 

Decision Aid Tools to Help Farmers Reduce 

Risks and Increase Profitability 

cfraisse@ufl.edu 

Fraisse, Clyde Strawberry Advisory System: Climate-based 

Tools for a Sustainable Strawberry Industry in 

Florida 

cfraisse@ufl.edu 

Frumkin, Adam Predictability and Fidelity of Dry Season 

Downscaled Reforecasts Over the Tropical South 

American Region 

ajf09f@fsu.edu 

Gaughan, Andrea; Waylen, 

Peter R. 

Spatial and Temporal Precipitation Variability in 

the Okavango-Kwando-Zambezi Catchment, 

Southern Africa 

aeb416@ufl.edu  

Godwin, David R.; Kobziar, 

Leda N. 

Prescribed Fire Management and Soil Carbon 

Respiration in an Old-field Forest 

drg2814@ufl.edu 

Griffin, Melissa Community Collaborative Rain, Hail, and Snow 

Network (CoCoRaHS) 

griffin@coaps.fsu.edu 

Griffin, Melissa; Zierden, 

David; Leftwich, Preston; 

O’Brien, James 

Florida Climate Center griffin@coaps.fsu.edu 

Heimlich, Barry N. Effects of Sea Level Rise on Southeast Florida’s 

Water Resources  

barryces@bellsouth.net 

Heimlich, Barry N. A Probabilistic Method for Estimating Sea Level 

Rise Exceedances 

barryces@bellsouth.net 

Hodgkins, Suzanne; Chanton, 

Jeffrey 

Determination of Methane Production 

Mechanisms in Contrasting Peatland Types in 

Arctic Sweden: Research Plan and Preliminary 

Data 

sbh10c@fsu.edu 

Hwang, Syewoon Development of Spatiotemporal Bias-Correction 

Techniques for Downscaling GCM Predictions for 

Hydrologic Applications 

aceace111@ufl.edu 

Ingram, Keith T. SECC: Science and Partnerships for Adaptation 

and Resilience to Climate Change and Climate 

Variability 

ktingram@ufl.edu 
 

Keellings, David; Waylen, 

Peter 

The Stochastic Properties of High Daily Maximum 

Temperatures 

keellings.rees@yahoo.com 

Keener, Victoria Incorporation of Climate Information into Water 

Utilities Decision Making: Global and Local 

Perspectives 

vicko@ufl.edu 

Keener, Victoria 
 

Quantifying Global Climate Variability in Local 

Hydrology: Integration of ENSO Signal Power 

through Hydrological Processes 

vicko@ufl.edu 
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LaRow, Timothy Dynamical Forecasts of Tropical Cyclone Activity 

in the North Atlantic 

tlarow@fsu.edu 

Malmstadt, Jill; Elsner, James Risk of Strong Hurricane Winds in Florida Cities jmalmstadt@fsu.edu  

 

Matyas, Corene Investigating Rainfall Regions through a GIS-

based Analysis of Radar Reflectivity Data 

matyas@ufl.edu  

Moeller, Lauren; Misra, Vasu  
 

Sea Breeze Variations in Florida lmoeller@coaps.fsu.edu 

Morey, Steven; Dukhovskoy, 

Dmitry 

Influence of Variations in River Flow on the 

Apalachicola Bay Estuary and Offshore Marine 

Environment 

morey@coaps.fsu.edu  

Pantina, Peter Tracing the Moisture Sources in the Active and 

Break Periods of the Indian Monsoon 

ppantina@fsu.edu 
 

Qiu, Youliang Global Cake: A Comprehensive Data Portal for 

Climate Change 

youliang@gmail.com  

Risko, Susan; Martinez, Chris Optimization of Climate Indicators to Provide 

Probability of Exceedance Streamflow Forecasts  

susanrisko@ufl.edu 

Rooney, Robert; Martinez, 

Chris 

Assessment of Precipitation Reforecast Analogs 

in the Tampa Bay 

rrooney@ufl.edu 
 

Ruppert, Thomas; Havens, 

Karl; Spranger, Mike 

Florida Sea Grant’s Role in Climate Variability 

and Change 

truppert@ufl.edu 

Sheftall, William; Fraisse, 
Clyde; Martinez, Chris; 
Campbell, Mary 

Climate Education Needs in Florida from the 

Perspective of Extension Professionals  

Sheftall@ufl.edu 
 

Shin, Dong-Wook Potential Values in Downscaling Systems for 

Agricultural Models 

shin@coaps.fsu.edu 
 

Smith, Thomas J.; Allen, M.; 

Chassignet, E.; Davis, 

H.;DeAngelis, D.; Foster, A.; 

Green, T.; Kitchens, W.; 

Misra, V.; Percival, F.; Plant, 

N.; Slone, D.; Stefanova, L.; 

Stith, B.; Swain, E.; Sumner, 

D.; Tihansky, A.; Tiling-

Range, G.; Walls, A.; Zweig, 

C. 

La Florida - A Land of Flowers on a Latitude of 

Deserts: Aiding Conservation and Management of 

Florida’s Biodiversity by using Predictions from 

Downscaled AOGCM Climate Scenarios in 

Combination with Ecological Modeling 

tom_j_smith@usgs.gov  

Staal, Lisette; Galindo, 

Sebastian; Keener, Victoria 

Development of Public Water Supply Utility 

Relevant Climate Information for Improved 

Operations and Planning: Implementing a 

Collaborative Working Group Process in Florida 

lstaal@ufl.edu  

Stefanova, Lydia; Misra, 

Vasu; Chan, Steven; Griffin, 

Melissa; O’Brien, James J.; 

Smith, Thomas J. 

COAPS Land-Atmospheric Regional Reanalysis 

for the Southeast United States (CLARReS): 

Seasonal, Sub-Seasonal and Diurnal Variability of 

Precipitation 

lstefanova@coaps.fsu.edu 
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Stroman, Ashley The Rendition of the Atlantic Warm Pool in 

Reanalysis 

acs08g@fsu.edu  

Timilsena, Janak  
 

Water Management Scenario Analysis of Tampa 

Bay Water System 

jtimilsena@ufl.edu 
 

Williams, Marcus; Bourassa, 

Mark; Zierden, David; Griffin, 

Melissa 

Characterizing Multi-Decadal Variability in the 

Southeast United States  

mwilliams@coaps.fsu.edu 

Woli, Prem; Jones, James W.; 

Ingram, Keith T., Fraisse, 

Clyde W. 

Agricultural Reference Index for Drought (ARID) premwoli@ufl.edu 

 


